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June

Sunday, June 1: Summer Concert Series, Who's Bad: The Ultimate Michael Jackson
Experience

Sunday, June 8: Summer Concert Series, Draw the Line: A Tribute to Aerosmith

Friday, June 13: Party in the Park, Resurrection: A Tribute to journey,

Sunday, June 15: Summer Concert Series, Practically Petty: A Tribute to Tom Petty
and the Heartbreakers

Sunday, June 22: Summer Concert Series, The Dave Matthews Tribute Band

Sunday, June 29: Summer Concert Series, Twist on Taylor: A Tribute to Taylor Swift

July

Sunday, July 6: Summer Concert Series, 24K Magic: #1 Tribute to Bruno Mars

Friday, July 11: Party in the Park, Head Games: A Tribute to Foreigner
Sunday, July 13: Summer Concert Series, Turn to Stone: A Tribute to ELO
Sunday, July 20: Summer Concert Series, Landslide: A Tribute to Fleetwood Mac

Friday, July 25: Summer Concert Series, Centerville Pops! The Music Man
Experience

Sunday, July 27: Summer Concert Series, Genesis ReTouched: A Tribute to the Phil
Collins Era of Genesis

August

Summer Concert Series and Party in the Park are presented by Cincinnati Children’s o

Friday, August 8: Party in the Park, Shawn Gerhard: The Ultimate Garth Brook
Tribute

St. Leonard. The City of Centerville also thanks its sponsors including: altafiber, Kettering




